Nietzsche Enterprise Co., Ltd.     http://www.nhr.com.tw/
Tel: +886-2-2223-1118  Fax: +886-2-2223-5333  E-mail: service@nhr.com.tw
4F., No.560, Sec. 2, ChungShan Rd., Chung Ho Dist., New Taipei City 235, Taiwan
Certified  Product
TM
Features & Benefits
■ Compact Size
■ Easy Installation

WZB-SGB02
ZigBee Wireless Glass Break Detector
Ordering Code & Accessories
Solution Ordering Code Description
End Device WZB-SGB02 ZigBee Wireless Glass Break Detector
Router WZB-02485DR ZigBee Wireless Router For Digital
(DIO Only)
Router WZB-01USBR ZigBee Wireless Router
Solution Ordering Code Description
Coordinator WZB-02485C ZigBee Wireless Coordinator
Coordinator WZB-062 ZigBee Wireless GSM Alarm System
Coordinator WZB-01USB ZigBee Wireless Dongle
Coordinator WZB-05ET ZigBee to Ethernet Converter
WZB-02485C
WZB-05ET QuickView
Data PS
Software
QuickView
Data PS
Software
QuickView
Data PS
Software
RJ-45 (Static IP)
Internet
WZB-01USB
or
HUB
WiFi
RJ-45 (Static IP)
CoordinatorEnd Device Router
WZB-01USBR
Star/ Tree/ Mesh
WZB-02485DR(DIO only)
RJ-45 (Static IP)
WZB-062
Application Solutions
Sensing Type ---